Trans-
ducers
=
P
Order example:
DP4A-V0
DP4
127 30 24 2 0…  -1 mbar DP4A-V0 DP4V-V0
    2 -1…  -1 mbar DP4A-V1 DP4V-V1
    1.4 0…-350  mbar DP4A-V3 DP4V-V3
    1.4 -350…-350  mbar DP4A-V4 DP4V-V4
    1.4 -70…- 70  mbar DP4A-V7 DP4V-V7
    1.4 0…- 70  mbar DP4A-B7 DP4V-B7
    1.4 0…-350  mbar DP4A-C3 DP4V-C3
    2 0…  -1 mbar DP4A-01 DP4V-01
    2 0.2…  -1 mbar DP4A-D1 DP4V-D1
    4 0…  -2 mbar DP4A-02 DP4V-02
    10 0…  -5 mbar DP4A-05 DP4V-05
    12  0…  -6 mbar DP4A-06 DP4V-06
    16  0…- 10 mbar DP4A-10 DP4V-10
    32  0…- 16 mbar DP4A-16 DP4V-16
    40  0… -20 mbar DP4A-20 DP4V-20
deviant pressure range measurement range to be indicated in clear text D P 4 . - XX
absolute pressure lowest measurement range: 0…1 bar abs D P 4 . - . . A
G¼m connection thread D P 4 . - . . 02
G½m connection thread D P 4 . - . . 04